Masliukov Oleksandr Viktorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth 1975

Last position BM «ATomeHepromali», Head

Date of dismissal Oct. 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.66
Expand

risks

1. amount of luxury cars - 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13833
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13833

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Masliukova Amelika Oleksandrivna daughter
Masliukova Yuliia Serhiivna wife
Masliukova Tamara Oleksandrivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36419
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36419
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36421
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

[

O '"HAEK 'EHeproaTtom’, Bl
'ATOMeHepromau’,
eHepanbHNI ONPEKTOP

Omn '"HAEK 'EHeproaTom’, Bl
'ATOMeHepromaul’,
FeHepanbHUN OANPEKTOP

AN "HAEK "EHeproaTom", BI
"ATOMeHepromaiu",
FeHepanbHUN ANPEKTOP

Omn "HAEK "EHeproaTtom”, BIl
"AToMeHepromawu",
FeHepanbHNI ONPEKTOpP

aOn "HAEK "EHeproaTtom”, Bl
"KO>KHOYKpalHCbKa aTOMHa
eNeKTpoCcTaHuia", Ha4YaNbHUK
Biooiny

an "HAEK "EHeproaTtom", Bl
"ATOMeHepromaw",
reHepanbHUN QUPEKTOP
(candidate)

74 509,25

74 509,25

70 256,07

19 492,64

15 722,93

15 722,93

1611,89

3 045,58

3 045,58


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d56ce28-0377-4d55-af81-7e2823dfb6c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13d587e3-af7c-4b48-bce2-d399add7c9af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5446116b-fc85-4593-a08b-293ea28616e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb9dc9ca-710d-4b25-8d97-7585b5030622
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31225225-ac16-4d0c-a684-3774a78291c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94dafb1e-ff1d-4116-8ba0-2cee2dd5a7cf

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

250
000,00

150
000,00

15
000,00

157
000,00

95
000,00

5
000,00

1
000,00

5
000,00

000,00
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2016

2016

2016

2016

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 335 852,00

UAH 63 282,00
USD 22 670,00

UAH —

UAH —

95
000,00
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d56ce28-0377-4d55-af81-7e2823dfb6c8
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 180.8sg. m
(2)

2019 — — 180.8sg. m
(2)

2018 — — 180.8sg. m
(2)

2017 — — 64.9sq. m
(1)

2016 — — 64.9sq. m
(1)

2016 — — 64.9sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d56ce28-0377-4d55-af81-7e2823dfb6c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13d587e3-af7c-4b48-bce2-d399add7c9af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5446116b-fc85-4593-a08b-293ea28616e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb9dc9ca-710d-4b25-8d97-7585b5030622
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31225225-ac16-4d0c-a684-3774a78291c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94dafb1e-ff1d-4116-8ba0-2cee2dd5a7cf

VEHICLES:

2019 e Lexus NX300H 2015

2019 e Lexus NX300H 2015

2018 ¢ Honda Civic 2007

2017 ¢ Honda Civic 2007

2016 ¢ Honda Civic 2007

2016 ¢ Honda Civic 2007

all
CAREER:
May 2017 — till Oct. 2020 BN «<ATtomeHepromaiu», Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
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access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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